
2011 TPA Annual Conference Vendors 

 
911 Security Cameras, Inc. 
Robert Tabbara 
10878 Plano Road, #F 
Dallas, Texas  75238 
(469) 363-7273 Fax (214) 341-1126 
Robert@911securitycameras.com  
 
Action Target 
Aaron Ludwig 
P O Box 636 
Provo, Utah  84603 
(801) 377-8033 Fax (801) 377-8096 
aaronl@actiontarget.com  
 
Blauer Manufacturing Company 
Sara Purdon & Mary Smith 
20 Aberdeen Street 
Boston, MA  02215 
Cell (214) 763-5010 Fax (214) 292-9716 
spurdon@blauer.com  
 
Buy Board Cooperative Purchasing 
Heather Lloyd 
P O Box 400 
Austin, Texas  78767 
(800) 695-2919 Fax (800) 211-5454 
heather.lloyd@tasb.org  
 
CMC Government Services, Inc. 
David Goldstein 
5200 Keller Springs Road #522 
Dallas, Texas 75248 
(972) 960-8301 Fax (214) 809-5180 
orders@cmcgov.com  
 
COPSync, Inc. 
Norma Keeton 
42320 FM 3159 
Canyon Lake, Texas 78133 
(210) 364-3081  
nkeeton@copsync.com  
 
Cardiac Science Corp 
Barbara Wiley 
1801 Gray Stone Drive 
Bryan, Texas 77807 
(979) 219-1447 Fax (979) 775-2037 
bwiley@cardiacscience.com 
 
CarFax Inc. 
James Shaw 
5860 Trinity Parkway, Suite 600 
Centreville, Virginia 20120 
(832) 364-4869 Fax (800) 217-6461 
Jamesshaw@carfax.com  

 
Coban Technologies, Inc.  
Pete Lin 
12503 Exchange Drive, Suite 536 
Stafford, Texas  77477 
(281) 277-8288 Fax (281) 277-8256 
heatherb@cobantech.com  
 
Coronado Boots 
Pablo Coronado 
6211 North FM 1015 
Mercedes, Texas  78570 
(956) 638-1622 
Coronadoboots@yahoo.com  
 
Datong Electronics, INC. 
Lori Hayes 
4451 Brookfield Corporate Drive, Suite 111 
Chantilly, Virginia  20151 
(571) 355-0666 
Lori.hayes@datongelectronics.com  
 
Dutyman, Inc. 
Kelly Smith 
P O Box 39 
Maxwell, Texas  78656 
(512) 357-2968 Fax (800) 836-7291 
Kelly@dutyman.com  
 
e-Watch  
Ron Crockett 
23011 IH 10 West 
San Antonio, Texas  78257 
(210) 349-2000 Fax (210) 341-01020 
rcrockett@e-watch.com  
 
Fechheimer 
Jan McConnell 
4545 Malsbary Road 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45242 
(513) 792-1633 Fax (513) 793-7819 
jmcconnell@fechheimer.com  
 
GST Public Safety Supply 
Ken Bucher/Michael Pumphrey 
1630 111th Street 
Grand Prairie, Texas 75050 
(972) 660-8433 Fax (972) 660-6939 
darlene.kolar@gstpublicsafety.com  
 
GT Distributors 
Jim Dougherty 
2545 Brockton Drive, Suite 100 
Austin, Texas 78758 
(512) 691-5837 Fax (800) 480-5845 
ashleighg@gtdist.com  
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Galls, an Aramark Co. 
Leslie Johnson 
2680 Palumbo Drive 
Lexington, Kentucky 40509 
(210) 499-4756 Fax (866) 882-8409 
Johnson-leslie@galls.com  
 
Jackson National Life Insurance Company 
Michael C. Ebrom, Sr. 
30021 Beck Road 
Bulverde, Texas  78163 
(210) 415-5709 Fax (830) 980-2449 
michaelebrom@hotmail.com  
 
Kustom Signals, Inc. 
Dan McCoin 
15038 River Park Drive 
Houston, Texas 77070 
(913) 302-7672  
dmccoin@kustomsignals.com  
 
Laser Technology, Inc. 
Monty Fisher/Stephanie Bevins 
7070 S Tucson Way 
Centennial, Colorado 80112 
(303) 649-1000 Fax (303) 649-9710 
sbevins@lasertech.com  
 
Magnum USA 
Kent Ricketts 
4801 Stoddard Road 
Modesto, California 95356 
(512) 321-1978 Fax (281) 379-5289 
kentricketts@sbcglobal.net  
 
Miller Uniforms & Emblems, Inc. 
Bob Miller 
650 Canion Street 
Austin, Texas 78752 
(512) 302-5541 Fax (512) 302-5516 
bobmiller@milleruniforms.com  
 
National Highway Traffic Safety 
 Administration 
James Sanders 
P O Box 1045 
Portland, Texas  78374 
(361) 817-3787 
Jrs3783@gmail.com  
 
Point Blank Body Armor/PACA Body Armor 
Sheila Turner & Clete Turner 
2102 SW 2nd Street 
Pompano Beach, Florida  33069 
(954) 630-0900 Fax (954) 630-9225 

ichung@pbsinc.com  
 
Sharp Communication, Inc. 
Shawn Terry 
3403 Governors Drive 
Huntsville, Alabama 35805 
(256) 533-2484 Fax (256) 539-1663 
Shawn.terry@sharpcom.com  
 
Siddons-Martin Emergency Group 
Danny Villarreal 
1443 Aldine Bender 
Houston, Texas 77032 
(281) 219-1920 Fax (281) 219-2560 
danny@siddonsfire.com  
 
SpeakWrite 
Justin Ruiz 
6011 West Courtyard Drive, Suite 450 
Austin, Texas 78730 
(512) 342-0946 Fax (877) 561-5982 
Justin.ruiz@speakwrite.com  
 
Stalker Radar 
Tim Carrio 
2609 Technology Drive 
Plano, Texas  75074 
(800) 782-5537 Fax (972) 398-3781 
sales@stalkerradar.com  
 
Sterling’s Public Safety 
Christina Thompson 
2111 West Avenue 
San Antonio, Texas  78201 
(210) 523-0976 Fax (210) 523-0975 
christinat@sterlings.biz  
 
TDCJ – Office of the Inspector General 
FUGINET Program 
Lawrence Williams 
4616 W. Howard Lane, Suite 550 
Austin, Texas 78728 
(512) 617-2363 Fax (512) 255-5188 
Cobie.chavers@tdcj.state.tx.us  
 
Texas Attorney General’s Office 
Crime Victim Services Division 
Manny Ruiz 
115 E Travis Street, Suite 925 
San Antonio, Texas  78205-1686 
(210) 270-1117 Fax (210) 226-1270 
Manny.ruiz@oag.state.tx.us  
 
Texas DPS Credit Union 
Gerald Russell 
621 W St Johns Avenue 
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Austin, Texas 78752 
(512) 452-5211 Fax (512) 459-3533 
geraldr@txdpscu.org  
 
Texas Municipal Retirement System 
Sean Thompson 
P O Box 149153 
Austin, Texas 78714 
(512) 539-9360  
sthompson@tmrs.com  
 
Texas State Rifle Association 
Steven Hall, Executive Director 
314 E. Highland Mall Blvd., Suite 300 
Austin, Texas 78752 
(512) 615-4116 Fax (512) 615-4123 
execdir@tsra.com  
 
Tri Tech Software Systems 
Cheri Lane 
P O Box 276 
Decorah, Iowa 52101 
(563) 387-4858 Fax (563-387-9333 
Cheri.lane@tritech.com 
 
WatchGuard Video 
Don Hans & Dave Childress 
415 Century Parkway 
Allen, Texas 75013 
(214) 785-2695 Fax (214) 383-9259 
acoughlin@watchguardvideo.com  
 
Whelen Engineering Company, Inc. 
Jason Spain 
51 Winthrop Road 
Chester, Connecticut 06412-0684 
(860) 526-9504 Fax (860) 526-1302 
dlumbra@whelen.com  
 
 
Total 38 
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